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1.0 Material Type

Granular Coarse

[ Other (Specify):

2.0 PARTICLE SIZE SPECIFICATIONS

U.S.Sieve Minimum

Maximum

COARSE 8 0.0%

10.0%

10

14

20

30

-30 0.0%

1.0%

3.0 OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Typical Limits
3.1 Bulk Density Ib/cf 31 28 -34
3.2 Moisture 5% 10% max

4.0 Packaging, package weights, stacks

SAP Code:

Bag/Container:

Bag/Container Wt:

Pallet:

Stack Quantity:

9.0 Signoffs
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